
Message 

From: Dennis Kanuk [dennis@mcadvise.com] 

Sent: 9/19/2018 5:09:29 PM 
To: Brian Boxer [/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 

(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=a4f8c4ab743d4d5194aa8b3d8c519c29-Brian Boxer]; Christina Erwin 
[/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 

CC: 

(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/cn=4dddbff2e8414460a bdcaaefc2d500dd-Christina E]; Addie Farrel I 

[/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =cc6bb601520a4f9690ae254948d782f5-Add i e Fa rre] 
Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Fred Jackson [fljackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Lisa Trifiletti 
[lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Chris Holmquist [cholmquist@wilsonmeany.com]; Loren Montgomery 
[loren@mcadvise.com] 

Subject: FW: IBEC: Utility Plans, LEED Scorecard, Water Consumption, Emergency Power, DAS 
Attachments: AECOM Additional Power Information 9.19.2018.pdf 

Hello, all: 

Attached is an updated version of the statement regarding emergency power transmitted on 9/18 that includes 
information regarding the photovoltaic panel system. 

[)ennis K~)nuk 

MONTGOMERY tt/\F< ADVISORS 
10877 Wilshire Blvd. Ste. 1102 
Los Angeles, CA 90024 
::: !\o :.: :•. Dermis@mcadvise.com 

Jr ( . (310) 443-7711 

\l (213) 309-5652 

From: Dennis Kanuk <dennis@mcadvise.com> 
Date: Tuesday, September 18, 2018 at 5:52 PM 
To: Brian Boxer <bboxer@esassoc.com>, Christina Erwin <CErwin@esassoc.com>, Addie Farrell 
<AFarrell@esassoc.com> 
Cc: Minda la Wilcox <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org>, Fred Jackson <fljackson@cityofinglewood.org>, Lisa 
Trifiletti <lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com>, Chris Holmquist <cholmquist@wilsonmeany.com> 
Subject: IBEC: Utility Plans, LEED Scorecard, Water Consumption, Emergency Power, DAS 

Hello, all: 

Attached for your review are the following documents regarding the IBEC project, prepared by AECOM: 

• Proposed Wet Utility Plan and Existing and Proposed Dry Utility Plan 

• Water Consumption Estimates 

• Description of DAS system 

• LEED Scorecard 

• Emergency power information 

[)ennis KaniJk 

MONTGOMERY<•• .. /\?< ADVISORS 
10877 Wilshire Blvd. Ste. 1102 
Los Angeles, CA 90024 
::: !\•:::•.Dermis@mcadvise.com 



Jr ( . (310) 443-7711 
....... (213) 309-5652 


